
Cherry Creek D
r

S Peoria St

E Maplewood  Ave

E Berry Ave

S 
H

av
an

a 
St

13
43

’
12

40
’

  E Orchard R d                      E Orch ard Rd

   S Ironton Ct                        S Ir onton Ct
    S Jam

aica W
ay

   S Kento
n

 St 
 

 
     S Kenton St 

 
   S Kenton W

ay
       S Kingston W

ay

S Lansign C
t

S Lim

a St

S N
om

e St

S M
ac

on
 S

t
     

     
     

     
   S

 L
im

a 
St

12
85

’ E Ida Cr

S Paris St

E Dorado Ave 

16
5’

493’
119’ 630’

95’

770’
451’

545’
760’

1320’

1312’

514’

↑North

92’ 59’

57’

57’

197’

825’

741’

253’

Brick Fence

40’ 239’
229’

77’

125’

25’
290’

25’

30’

44’

80’
80’

48’

44’


